\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24  Categoria i Fase: C. T. U16 - Cadet Femeni Promocio Grup: 02

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
32213: CB MANYANET LES CORTS GROC - C.E MARISTES SANT LES CORTS 57 -39
32214: JOVENTUT LES CORTS VERD - BASQUET SAFA CLAROR 2 62 - 54

CE LA SALLE BONANOVA

17-12-2023 09:00
17-12-2023 11:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

JOVENTUT LES CORTS VERD

CB MANYANET LES CORTS GROC
CE LA SALLE BONANOVA

C.E MARISTES SANT LES CORTS
BASQUET SAFA CLAROR 2
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487 323
412 308
351 413
340 414
290 422
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